BS MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY 2ND MERIT LIST 2023 — ROUND 2

Instructions

e Bring all your Original Certificates/Documents for verification.
e Please note that the Admission Offer Letter will only be handed over after successful verification
e Required Documents

1. 2 passport-size photographs

2. 2 copies of CNIC/B-Form

3. 2 copies of Guardian’s CNIC

4. Two sets of Attested photocopies as below:

Matric/Intermediate Students O’/A’ Levels Students
1. Matric result certificate 1. O’ Levels grade sheets
2. Intermediate Part | result certificate 2. IBCC O’ Levels equivalence certificate(s)
3. Intermediate Part Il result certificate (if available) | 3. A’ Levels Statement of Entry
4. Intermediate Part Il roll no. slip (if available) 4. A’ Levels grade sheets (if available)
5. IBCCA’ Levels equivalence certificate(s) (if available)

NOTES:

1. Errors and omissions excepted. Merit List is compiled on the basis of the data provided
by the applicant on the ITU Admissions Portal and therefore subject to the verification.

2. The last date for Submission of dues is Monday, 21st of August 2023
3. Commencement of classes is expected from 28th of August 2023

4. The offer for the admission is strictly provisional and subject to fulfillment of all the
admission criteria and submission of fees




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

BS-202378319

BS-202378854

BS-202385484

BS-202385063

BS-202378675

BS-202384744

BS-202386252

BS-202386101

BS-202385722

BS-202384675

BS-202385310

BS-202385179

BS-202385458

BS-202385225

BS-202377769

BS-202386057

BS-202386087

BS-202385463

BS-202385568

Muhammad Fakhir Fakhir
Ayesha Rehmat
Muhammad Affan Rana
Miss Rida

Amna Waseem

Alizy Assar

Saba Amin Malik
Shahzadi Wahiba Raza
Muhammad Ahmed
Muhammad Moosa Butt
Ali Hassan Faiz

Erva Farooq

Seemab Fatima Ashraf
Ayesha Mudabir

Hafiz Muhammad Zaeem Khan
Muhammad Abubakar
Fatima Riaz

Huma Imran Malik

Malaikaa Rana Aftab

69.94

69.71

69.60

69.49

68.92

68.82

68.80

68.62

68.36

68.27

68.02

66.94

66.77

66.63

66.51

66.14

65.57

65.11

65.04



