BS MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY 2ND MERIT LIST 2023 - ROUND 2

Instructions

- Bring all your Original Certificates/Documents for verification.
- Please note that the Admission Offer Letter will only be handed over after successful verification
- Required Documents
 - 1. 2 passport-size photographs
 - 2. 2 copies of CNIC/B-Form
 - 3. 2 copies of Guardian's CNIC
 - 4. Two sets of Attested photocopies as below:

Matric/Intermediate Students		O'/A' Levels Students	
1.	Matric result certificate	1.	O' Levels grade sheets
2.	Intermediate Part I result certificate	2.	IBCC O' Levels equivalence certificate(s)
3.	Intermediate Part II result certificate (if available)	3.	A' Levels Statement of Entry
4.	Intermediate Part II roll no. slip (if available)	4.	A' Levels grade sheets (if available)
		5.	IBCC A' Levels equivalence certificate(s) (if available)

NOTES:

- 1. Errors and omissions excepted. Merit List is compiled on the basis of the data provided by the applicant on the ITU Admissions Portal and therefore subject to the verification.
- 2. The last date for Submission of dues is Monday, 21st of August 2023
- 3. Commencement of classes is expected from 28th of August 2023
- 4. The offer for the admission is strictly provisional and subject to fulfillment of all the admission criteria and submission of fees

SR.No	Tracking ID	Full Name	Merit
1	BS-202378319	Muhammad Fakhir Fakhir	69.94
2	BS-202378854	Ayesha Rehmat	69.71
3	BS-202385484	Muhammad Affan Rana	69.60
4	BS-202385063	Miss Rida	69.49
5	BS-202378675	Amna Waseem	68.92
6	BS-202384744	Alizy Assar	68.82
7	BS-202386252	Saba Amin Malik	68.80
8	BS-202386101	Shahzadi Wahiba Raza	68.62
9	BS-202385722	Muhammad Ahmed	68.36
10	BS-202384675	Muhammad Moosa Butt	68.27
11	BS-202385310	Ali Hassan Faiz	68.02
12	BS-202385179	Erva Farooq	66.94
13	BS-202385458	Seemab Fatima Ashraf	66.77
14	BS-202385225	Ayesha Mudabir	66.63
15	BS-202377769	Hafiz Muhammad Zaeem Khan	66.51
16	BS-202386057	Muhammad Abubakar	66.14
17	BS-202386087	Fatima Riaz	65.57
18	BS-202385463	Huma Imran Malik	65.11
19	BS-202385568	Malaikaa Rana Aftab	65.04